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PADGETT, CHASE A

BROWN, TAYLOR G

BROWERS, MOLLY J

DAVIS, ISRAEL I

BRYANT JR, LEE H

MITCHELL, MARLEE 

HANDO, CONRAD B

HAYES, JACKSON A

EMBRY, ROBIN 

WILLIAMS, BRADLEY A

MASON, TOREE C

WILLIAMSON, CODY M

RAMEY, SAMANTHA H

LAWRENCE, DOMINIQUE R

BARNELL, SEAN P

MILES, GARRET 

BIVENS, BRYAN 

THOMAS, BENJAMIN 

MONTGOMERY JR, LEMAR J

CARTER, ROBERT M

MATTINGLY, THOMAS K

AHMAD, NAZIR 

REECE, TRAVIS J

MARTIN, JOSHUA D

RAY, LANCE A

ASHFORD, GOLDIE D

KAWA, COLTON T

HARDIN, JESSE L

MITCHELL III, GEORGE K

SANS JR, TIMOTHY S

WARREN, NATHAN A

ROBBINS, CHARMAINE E

COFFEY, KRISTIN S

MOORMAN, ZARA 

GREENE, BRANDEN 

MOLINARI JR, MICHAEL 

WALLACE, BRIAN D

REFORE, CHRISTIAN J

DIUBALDI, JONATHAN 
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Category PTF
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LDC

Functions

CARRIER

Office LOUISVILLE PO - 204788
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ALLMPOO
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P\L

Level

Tour

Zone

Craft

Title

KY-WV DISTRICT - 400

CENTRAL RETAIL & DELIVERY - JArea
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MSC blank

Employee Note NONE

Job Note NONE

LOUISVILLE POST OFFICEBid Cluster

Unit Name ALL
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KIEFER JR, DONALD E

SANDUSKY, GARET E

THOMPSON, DONOVAN E

DEVER, TROY 

ABELL, JANSON 

RILEY, JADE K

LIGON, MACABEN M

CLAY, DANIEL 

EMBRY, ANN M

PEARCE, LAURIE A

COTTEN, JAMISON 

GEMMER, RYAN T

WILLIAMS, TANNER B

THORPE, ARTHUR R

LAMKIN, DARRYL C

MCMILLIAN, JOSHUA C

CHADWICK, DEVEN P

OGORMAN, CAMERON 

HOPPER, DAVID W

MORRIS, MACY 

LOAIZA, EDSEL 

JAMESON, LEIGHTON 

SIPES, CHRISTOPHER 

PATTERSON, VANESSA B

LOVINGOOD JR, BRIAN I

SWEAZY II, LARRY G

SIPES, JAMES C

BOLIN, ALYSSA Q

PRESTON, ANTHONY J

FINLEY, SARA N

BLAIR, CLAYTON W

BARNES JR, BERNARD 

BRENTLINGER, CODY N

HARVELL III, ANTHONY 

BROWN, LOSHEILAH M

LAMB, ADAM C

LANGLEY, ANTHONY R

BOLDS JR, BRUCE 

MCCLAIN, MATTHEW S
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LOUISVILLE POST OFFICEBid Cluster
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MILLER, DANIELLE C

ORR, CASSIE 

LYONS, CHRIS K

ASIEDU, EVANS K

CALHOUN, DEJA 

CARTER, RASHEED L

HOBSON JR, ORLANDO 

JACKSON, DELORIS L

LEONARD, ETHAN 

MILLER, CHASE L

SPAINHOUR, ASHLEY D

WILSON, DONNITA 
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P\L
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Unit Name ALL


